Brokers' Open House Tour

w Thursday 12/15/2022
CC Santa Cruz County Association of REALTORS Y
—
Ugly Sweater Contest Happening on 12/15/22!
|AREA 36 BEN LOMOND(9:30AM-12:00PM)
36 ML81914768 605 Scenic WAY $999,000
eXp Realty of California Inc CS Hwy 9 Bldg SF 2,200 Res. Single Family

Santa Cruz RE Team (831) 750-9795

Lot SF 24,394

come see this amazing property in Ben Lomond 4bed 3 ba.,pool ,sunny, Ir lot

36 ML81914381
David Lyng Real Estate CS Hwy 9

Hanson Schaefer Team (831) 345-7921

Multi generational living, large sunny lot w/ lots of Parking!

135 Coon Heights RD

$1,698,000
Bldg SF 2,156
Lot SF 49,658

BR4BA3

Res. Single Family
BR 4BA3

[AREA 37 FELTON (9:30AM-12:00PM)

37 ML81912992 1634 Creek DR

Room Real Estate CS Creek Dr / Lakeside Dr
The Madani Team (831) 713-9139

Hosted by Jose Salas

37 ML81914733
David Lyng Real Estate
Kasey Hinchman

8335 W Zayante RD
CS Quail Hollow Rd
(831) 239-3708

$900,000
Bldg SF 1,666
Lot SF 97,531

$2,200,000
Bldg SF 3,005
Lot SF 18,774

Res. Single Family
BR2BA2

Res. Single Family
BR3BA4

|AREA 39 SCOTTS VALLEY - CITY LIMITS (9:30AM-12:00PM)

39 ML81914781 225 Mount Hermon #183
Bailey Properties CS Spring Lakes Drive
Ron Fossum (831) 234-2974
2-bedroom 2 bath great location in right rear area of park

39 ML81913072
Room Real Estate

The Madani Team

Hosted by Michelle Fluent

915 Lockewood LN

(831) 247-2299

T?E‘?m tourfactory”

CS Lockewood Lane / Whispering

$400,000
Bldg SF 1,440

$1,299,000
Bldg SF 1,692
Lot SF 10,280

Double Wide Mobile Home
BR2BA2

Res. Single Family
BR 3BA2

EVERYTHING TO MARKET YOUR LISTING, IN ONE PLACE.

PHOTO VIDEO = WEBSITES = FLOORPLANS = VIRTUAL STAGING

#1 VIRTUAL TOUR PROVIDER
IN SANTA CRUZ COUNTY

darrell. monda@tourfactory.com
www.tourfactory.com



http://www.tourfactory.com/
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Trust the #1 mortgage experts in Santa Cruz and
the entire Central Coast region to make home

Thursday 12/15/2022
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|AREA 40 SCOTTS VALLEY - SOUTH (9:30AM-12:00PM)
40 ML81914327 1430 Whispering Pines DR $1,200,000
Room Real Estate CS Lockewood Lane / Whispering Bldg SF 1,594 Res. Single Family
The Madani Team (831) 713-9139 Lot SF 7,231 BR 3BA 2
Hosted by lan Perez
[AREA 43 WEST SANTA CRUZ(9:30AM-12:00PM)
43 ML81911107 120 Walti ST $1,150,000
Coldwell Banker Realty CS Laurel Street Bldg SF 1,665 Res. Townhouse
Katrin Tobin (831) 818-8465 Lot SF 1,133 BR 3BA 2

Bright, roomy & turn-key near SCHigh, DT, Main Beach & More. Come for a treat!

43 ML81914705 880 W CIiff DR 10
Christie's International Real Estate CS Columbia Bldg SF 1,179
Turiya Blanchette (831) 345-1000 Lot SF 59,895
Pristine Oceanfront Condo! $253K spent on complete remodel in 2017! MUST SEE

$1,450,000

43 ML81914708
Thunderbird Real Estate CS Western Dr
Roger Berke (831) 818-3606
Sanctuary setting off Meder, Possible lot split, JADU in process, Snacks!

435 Meder ST $2,368,500
Bldg SF 2,269

Lot SF 28,314

Res. Condominium
BR2BA1

Res. Single Family
BR3BA3

[AREA 44 CAPITOLA (12:30PM-3:00PM)

44 ML81913345 4250 Diamond ST 3
Trade-In Real Estate CS 42nd Avenue
John Flaniken (831) 334-0890
BEAUTIFULLY REMODELD 2 BEDROOM CAPITOLA SHORES UNIT - refreshments served!

$725,000
Bldg SF 890

44 ML81914567 1520 42nd AVE 2 $739,999
Miritz Real Estate, Inc. CS Capitola Rd. Bldg SF 890
Rick Miritz (831) 588-4528 Lot SF 479

Will have Zizzo's coffee.....

Res. Condominium
BR2BA1

Res. Townhouse
BR2BA1
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|AREA 45 LIVE OAK (12:30PM-3:00PM)
45 ML81913988 112 Vista Prieta CT $275,000
Room Real Estate CS Vista Prieta Ct Bldg SF 600 Res. Condominium
The Madani Team (831) 888-6060 Lot SF 697 BR1BA1l
Hosted by Elmira Abisheva
45 ML81913711 755 14th AVE 212 $728,000
Coldwell Banker Realty CS E CiIiff Drive Bldg SF 799 Res. Condominium
Krissy Kroleski (831) 252-4380 BR2BA1
Updated 2 bedroom Condo close to Twin Lakes Beach. Low HOA
45 ML81914734 3731 Floral DR $1,225,000
Intero Real Estate Services CS 38th Bldg SF 1,265 Res. Single Family
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